the attestation should be valid within
specify period;

6. Attestation of bank account of the bidder, issued by a first rate-bank approved
by the Ministry in charge of Finance In accordance with COBAC conditions ;

7. A receipt showing the payment of FCFA 25000 (Twenty-five thousand)
reoresenting the cost of the tender file issued by the NJINIKOM Municipal
Treasury;

8. A bid bond of two hundred thousand (200,000 FCFA) Francs CFA issued by a
first rate-bank approved by the Ministry in charge of Finance in conformity with
COBAC conditions.

[...]

a vis the Fund; the attestation should be valid within
specify period;
A“e'to'ior o‘ bank arcount of the bidder, issued by a first rate-bank approved

by the Ministry In charge of Finance in accordance with COBAC conditions;
A receipt showing the payment of FCFA 25 000 (Twenty five thousand)
representing the cost of the tender file issued by the NJINIKOM Municipal
Trocsury ;

A bid bond of two hundred thousand (200,000 FCFA) Francs CFA
is'ued by o first rote-bank approved by the Ministry in charge of Finance in
conformity with COBAC conditions as follows